

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.5939 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I appearing for the respondents, further three (3) weeks' time is granted to file counter, subject to payment of Rs.15,000/- to the Telangana High Court Advocates' Association. It is directed that order dated 09.07.2025 shall also be complied by paying Rs.10,000/- to the Telangana High Court Advocates' Association, as till date counter is not filed. List on 16.03.2026. <u>TMD, J</u> Pvt	